Security you can rely on.
AutoDome
Reference Guide
Introduction
Options to Explore
Choosing the Right AutoDome
How to Order
Optional Accessories

Bronze - (sold separately)
Chrome - (sold separately)
How to Order Your
AutoDome System
1 No transformer included. Customer must supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz transformer (ENV-PSU or
equivalent). Not available with fiber optic option.
2 Fiber option only available in kits with transform-
ers. For kits without transformers, an LTC 4628
may be used with standard ENV kit. Each fiber
kit requires an LTC 4629 at the system.
Example: ENV C 230 W T
• EnviroDome
• Color
• 230 VAC 50 Hz
• Wall Mount
• AutoTrack
Use the charts on the following pages to
create your order numbers based on the
examples shown.
07
EnviroDome
Outdoor Systems
230 VAC, 50 Hz PAL
120 VAC, 60 Hz NTSC
24 VAC, 60 Hz NTSC
1
24 VAC, 50 Hz PAL
1
Mast (Pole)
Corner
PipeEnviroDome
Wall
Standard
F
AutoTrack
18x Day/Night
18x Color
26x Day/Night
Fiber
2
Fiber w/ AutoTrack
2 FT
ENV
T
PE
D
C
120
230
2460
2450
C
M
W
Example : G3A C PW 5 T P T
• Indoor AutoDome
• Color
• Pendant White
• 24 VAC 50 Hz
• Tinted
• Pipe Mount
• AutoTrack
1 No transformer included. Customer must
supply 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz transformer (ENV-
PSU or TC 220 PSX-24)
2   Wall and pipe mount kits only apply to
pendant models.
Example : G3B PW 50 W
• G3 Basic
• Pendant White
• 24 VAC 50 Hz PAL
• Wall Mount

C. ENV-PA-EX
Extended Pendant Arm (27”)
D. Bubble Accessories—How to order Bubble Accessories.
Use the following chart to create your order numbers
based on the example below.
Example: BUB-G3A PW CL
• Bubble Replacement
• G3 AutoDome Indoor
• Pendant White
• Clear Bubble
• Standard Replacement
Clear
Tint
For more information visit
1 Rugged versions are available in Clear or Tint only.
2 Pendant versions include lower housing.
09
EnviroDome
Outdoor Systems
Chrome
Bronze
Gold
Clear
Tint
Indoor G3
EnviroDome
Pendant White2
Standard
Suspended Ceiling
G3A
ENV
PW
S
CL
TI
BRZ
GLD
CHR
BUB
AutoDome
Bubble Replacement
Rugged-R1
AutoTrack
EnviroDome
ENV - PA2T
Pendant arn + Tracker 230 VAC
ENV - PA2FT
Pendant arn + Tracker + fiber 230 VAC
ENV - PAOT
Pendant arn + Tracker 24 VAC
ENV - PSU2T
Stand Alone Box + Tracker 230 VAC
ENV - PSU2FT
Stand Alone Box + Tracker  + Fiber 230 VAC
ENV - PSUOT
Stand Alone Box + Tracker 24 VAC
AutoDome
ENV - PA2T
Pendant arm + Tracker 230 VAC
G3A - TRKR
Indoor Tracker unit
A. Power Supply
TC 220 PSX-24
230 VAC / 24 VAC
B. Unity Domes
Also available are Unity Domes, which look exactly
like EnviroDomes and AutoDomes, but contain a
variety of fixed camera options.
Model Description
LTC 9349 Series in ceiling.
LTC 9449 Series indoor pendant.
LTC 9450 Series outdoor pendant.